

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1261 OF 2009

MANAGEMENT OF MYSORE SPG.& MFG. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.R. RUDRAIAH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Adv.
Mr. K. Anshuraj, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by four weeks'.

[SONIA KUMARI]
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER